
2015 F5B Japan Open　25,26/April Noda R1 R2
Score Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age

(-min) m s Points s Score Points m s Points s Score Points

1 7 Remo Frattini 966 1000 1000 733 1000 1000 733 4966 1 Ken Ueyama 2.4g A 43 10 00 30 3 0 1057 966 2 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 12

2 6 Shun Miyashita 1000 972 990 1000 997 923 923 4959 2 Kazunori Ogawa 2.4g A 43 9 55 30 5 0 1050 960 5 44 10 01 10 0 0 1049 963 7

3 4 Tsuyoshi Sakuraba 920 987 998 1000 978 851 851 4883 3 Fumio Matsuura 2.4g A 40 9 32 20 7 0 985 900 12 43 9 41 30 11 0 1030 946 9

4 2 Kazunori Ogawa 960 963 969 993 980 965 960 4870 4 Tsuyoshi Sakuraba 2.4g A 48 8 22 30 5 0 1007 920 9 45 10 01 30 4 0 1075 987 2

5 5 Hiroshi "Y" Kojima 913 979 980 990 990 833 833 4852 5 Hiroshi "Y" Kojima 2.4g A 47 8 23 30 4 0 999 913 10 45 10 02 20 2 0 1066 979 5

6 13 Shuuichirou Gotoh 944 983 932 956 988 759 759 4803 6 Shun Miyashita 2.4g B 48 9 57 20 3 0 1094 1000 1 43 10 01 30 1 0 1058 972 6

7 1 Ken Ueyama 966 0 982 992 989 851 0 4780 7 Remo Frattini 2.4g B 46 10 00 0 3 0 1057 966 2 48 10 08 20 3 0 1089 1000 1

8 8 Hiroshi "K" Kojima 911 959 960 743 935 959 743 4724 8 Hiroshi "K" Kojima 2.4g B 46 8 29 30 2 0 997 911 11 42 10 02 30 4 0 1044 959 8

9 10 Kiyotaka Akiyama 956 916 947 958 808 885 808 4662 9 Ohhata Kazuo 2.4g B 44 9 05 30 5 0 1010 923 8 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 12

10 9 Ohhata Kazuo 923 0 945 997 932 782 0 4579 10 Kiyotaka Akiyama 2.4g C 42 10 03 30 1 0 1046 956 6 39 10 09 20 3 0 998 916 11

11 3 Fumio Matsuura 900 946 960 962 0 761 0 4529 11 Toshihiko Suga 2.4g C 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 13 40 10 07 30 4 0 1019 936 10

12 12 Tatsuo Sugano 963 986 990 648 705 794 648 4438 12 Tatsuo Sugano 2.4g C 44 10 02 20 4 0 1054 963 4 45 10 03 30 3 0 1074 986 3

13 11 Toshihiko Suga 0 936 297 932 923 0 0 3088 13 Shuuichirou Gotoh 2.4g C 43 10 04 10 3 0 1033 944 7 45 10 08 30 1 0 1071 983 4

R3 R4
Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age
m s Points s Score Points m s Points s Score Points

1 Ken Ueyama 2.4g A 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 12 45 9 59 20 2 0 1067 992 5

2 Kazunori Ogawa 2.4g A 44 10 01 10 0 0 1049 963 7 46 9 43 30 4 0 1069 993 4

3 Fumio Matsuura 2.4g A 43 9 41 30 11 0 1030 946 9 43 9 50 20 5 0 1035 962 7

4 Tsuyoshi Sakuraba 2.4g A 45 10 01 30 4 0 1075 987 2 45 9 56 30 0 0 1076 1000 1

5 Hiroshi "Y" Kojima 2.4g A 45 10 02 20 2 0 1066 979 5 45 9 59 20 4 0 1065 990 6

6 Shun Miyashita 2.4g B 43 10 01 30 1 0 1058 972 6 45 10 01 30 3 0 1076 1000 1

7 Remo Frattini 2.4g B 48 10 08 20 3 0 1089 1000 1 47 5 21 0 2 0 789 733 12

8 Hiroshi "K" Kojima 2.4g B 42 10 02 30 4 0 1044 959 8 47 5 03 30 4 0 799 743 11

9 Ohhata Kazuo 2.4g B 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 12 45 9 58 30 5 0 1073 997 3

10 Kiyotaka Akiyama 2.4g C 39 10 09 20 3 0 998 916 11 43 9 54 10 3 0 1031 958 8

11 Toshihiko Suga 2.4g C 40 10 07 30 4 0 1019 936 10 41 9 55 0 2 0 1003 932 10

12 Tatsuo Sugano 2.4g C 45 10 03 30 3 0 1074 986 3 45 4 11 0 4 0 697 648 13

13 Shuuichirou Gotoh 2.4g C 45 10 08 30 1 0 1071 983 4 45 10 16 0 5 0 1029 956 9

R5 R6
Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age
m s Points s Score Points m s Points s Score Points

1 Ken Ueyama 2.4g A 46 9 59 20 2 0 1077 989 4 45 8 19 0 4 0 945 851 6

2 Kazunori Ogawa 2.4g A 44 10 01 30 2 0 1067 980 6 47 9 53 10 2 0 1071 965 2

3 Fumio Matsuura 2.4g A 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 13 41 6 50 30 5 0 845 761 11

4 Tsuyoshi Sakuraba 2.4g A 44 9 58 30 3 0 1065 978 7 43 8 42 0 7 0 945 851 6

5 Hiroshi "Y" Kojima 2.4g A 45 9 58 30 0 0 1078 990 3 44 7 38 30 3 0 925 833 8

6 Shun Miyashita 2.4g B 46 9 57 30 1 0 1086 997 2 45 9 37 0 2 0 1025 923 4

7 Remo Frattini 2.4g B 46 10 01 30 0 0 1089 1000 1 48 10 00 30 0 0 1110 1000 1

8 Hiroshi "K" Kojima 2.4g B 43 9 52 0 4 0 1018 935 8 45 9 56 20 1 0 1065 959 3

9 Ohhata Kazuo 2.4g B 40 10 00 20 5 0 1015 932 9 42 7 16 20 8 0 868 782 10

10 Kiyotaka Akiyama 2.4g C 39 7 45 30 5 0 880 808 11 38 9 53 10 1 0 982 885 5

11 Toshihiko Suga 2.4g C 39 10 02 20 3 0 1005 923 10 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 13

12 Tatsuo Sugano 2.4g C 41 5 32 30 4 0 768 705 12 47 6 54 0 3 0 881 794 9

13 Shuuichirou Gotoh 2.4g C 45 10 00 30 4 0 1076 988 5 43 6 47 10 5 0 842 759 12

2015 F5Open 25,26/April Noda R1 R2
Score Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age

(-min) m s Points s Score Points m s Points s Score Points

1 14 Chouji "Tohryo"Fujioka1000 970 994 1000 1000 1000 970 4994 14 Chouji "Tohryo"Fujioka 2.4g A 21 10 00 30 10 0 830 1000 1 21 9 46 30 12 0 814 970 2

2 15 Kouichi Minami 999 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 2999 15 Kouichi Minami 2.4g A 24 9 35 30 16 0 829 999 2 23 9 56 30 17 0 839 1000 1

R3 R4
Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age
m s Points s Score Points m s Points s Score Points

14 Chouji "Tohryo"Fujioka 2.4g A 19 10 04 10 15 0 781 994 2 20 10 00 30 16 0 814 1000 1

15 Kouichi Minami 2.4g A 23 9 31 0 15 0 786 1000 1 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 2

R5 R6
Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age Dulation Landing Mrun Points %Age
m s Points s Score Points m s Points s Score Points

14 Chouji "Tohryo"Fujioka 2.4g A 19 9 52 0 24 0 758 1000 1 20 9 57 20 10 0 807 1000 1

15 Kouichi Minami 2.4g A 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 2
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